
8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:30 AM - 1ST AVE & WILLOW ST (S) / 1st Ave & Dove St & Willow St

#2 - 8:31 AM - 3RD AVE & ALTHEA ST (NNE) / 3rd Ave & Althea St

#3 - 8:33 AM - 4TH AVE & MYRTLE ST (SSW) / 4th Ave & Myrtle St

#4 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA013 John Marshall

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8013-NORTH
Start Time: 8:30 AM

Total Time: 14 min
Distance: 3.94

Anchor Name:John Marshall

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:28 AM - WELLINGTON ST & POLLOCK ST (SSW) / Pollock St & Wellington St

#2 - 8:29 AM - WELLINGTON ST & E GLADSTONE AVE (N) / E Gladstone Ave & 
Wellington St

#3 - 8:31 AM - E GLADSTONE AVE & WOODROW AVE (ENE) / E Gladstone Ave & 
Woodrow Ave

#4 - 8:32 AM - E GLADSTONE AVE & NORTH AVE (ENE) / E Gladstone Ave & North 
Ave & W Gladstone Ave

#5 - 8:35 AM - North Ave & Pilots Ln (SSE) / Hazelhurst Ave & North Ave & Pilots Ln

#6 - 8:37 AM - NORTH AVE & ALMA AVE (ESE) / Alma Ave & North Ave

#7 - 8:39 AM - EDGEWOOD AVE & WALTON AVE (NNW) / Edgewood Ave & Walton 
Ave

#8 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA024 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8024-NORTH
Start Time: 8:28 AM

Total Time: 16 min
Distance: 2.64

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:25 AM - RENNIE AVE & BROOK RD S (WSW) / Brook Rd S & Rennie Ave

#2 - 8:26 AM - LOXLEY RD & WENTBRIDGE RD (NNE) / Loxley Rd & Wentbridge Rd

#3 - 8:30 AM - NORTHUMBERLAND AVE & EDGEHILL RD (NNW) / Edgehill Rd & 
Northumberland Ave

#4 - 8:32 AM - NORTHUMBERLAND AVE & OVERBROOK RD (NNW) / 
Northumberland Ave & Overbrook Rd

#5 - 8:33 AM - W Graham Rd @ Langston ave @ Birches  Apts (NNW) / Langston 
Ave & W Graham Rd

#6 - 8:38 AM - WICKHAM ST & NORTHUMBERLAND AVE (WSW) / Northumberland 
Ave & Wickham St

#7 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA038 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8038-NORTH
Start Time: 8:25 AM

Total Time: 20 min
Distance: 5.25

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:22 AM - UTAH PL & BURNS ST (SSW) / Burns St & Utah Pl

#2 - 8:24 AM - UTAH PL & MILTON ST (SW) / Milton St & Utah Pl

#3 - 8:27 AM - MILTON ST & 2ND AVE (ESE) / 2nd Ave & Milton St

#4 - 8:29 AM - BURNS ST & 3RD AVE (WNW) / 3rd Ave & Burns St

#5 - 8:32 AM - ENSLOW AVE & BURNS ST (SSW) / Burns St & Enslow Ave

#6 - 8:33 AM - BURNS ST & CAROLINA AVE (ESE) / Burns St & Carolina Ave

#7 - 8:35 AM - CAROLINA AVE & HIGHLAND ST (SSW) / Carolina Ave & Highland St

#8 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA068 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8068-NORTH
Start Time: 8:22 AM

Total Time: 22 min
Distance: 3.7

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:27 AM - MARYLAND AVE & MILTON ST (NNE) / Maryland Ave & Milton St

#2 - 8:29 AM - FLORIDA AVE & HIGHLAND ST (SSW) / Florida Ave & Highland St

#3 - 8:31 AM - PATRICK AVE & WELLINGTON ST (ENE) / Patrick Ave & Wellington 
St

#4 - 8:34 AM - Boys & Girls Club HUB @Branch Ave & E Ladies Mile Rd (E)

#5 - 8:36 AM - WOODSON AVE & IVANHOE ST (NNW) / Donnan St & Ivanhoe St & 
Patrick Ave & Woodson Ave

#6 - 8:38 AM - E LADIES MILE RD & CLIFF AVE (NNE) / Cliff Ave & E Ladies Mile Rd

#7 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA160 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8160-NORTH
Start Time: 8:27 AM

Total Time: 18 min
Distance: 2.67

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:24 AM - W GRAHAM RD & TAZEWELL ST (ENE) / Tazewell St & W Graham Rd

#2 - 8:24 AM - TAZEWELL ST & OVERBROOK RD (SSE) / Overbrook Rd & Tazewell 
St

#3 - 8:25 AM - OVERBROOK RD & HAWTHORNE AVE (WSW) / Hawthorne Ave & 
Overbrook Rd

#4 - 8:27 AM - FENDALL AVE & W NORWOOD AVE (SSE) / Fendall Ave & W 
Norwood Ave

#5 - 8:29 AM - FENDALL AVE & W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD (SSE) / Fendall Ave & 
W Brookland Park Blvd

#6 - 8:30 AM - W CRAWFORD ST & HANES AVE (WSW) / Hanes Ave & W Crawford 
St

#7 - 8:31 AM - W CRAWFORD ST & NORTH AVE (WSW) / E Crawford St & North 
Ave & W Crawford St

#8 - 8:32 AM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & GARLAND AVE (ENE) / Garland Ave 
& W Brookland Park Blvd

#9 - 8:33 AM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & HANES AVE (ENE) / Hanes Ave & W 
Brookland Park Blvd

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA221 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8221-NORTH
Start Time: 8:24 AM

Total Time: 21 min
Distance: 3.7

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 2



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#10 - 8:34 AM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & MONTROSE AVE (ENE) / Montrose 
Ave & W Brookland Park Blvd

#11 - 8:36 AM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & HAWTHORNE AVE (ENE) / 
Hawthorne Ave & W Brookland Park Blvd

#12 - 8:38 AM - RENNIE AVE & CHAMBERLAYNE AVE S (NE) / Chamberlayne Ave S 
& Rennie Ave

#13 - 8:40 AM - WESTWOOD AVE & CHAMBERLAYNE AVE S (WSW) / 
Chamberlayne Ave S & Westwood Ave

#14 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

2 of 2



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:28 AM - DOVE ST & BARTON AVE (ESE) / Barton Ave & Dove St

#2 - 8:31 AM - LAMB AVE & POE ST (N) / Lamb Ave & Poe St

#3 - 8:33 AM - POE ST & NORTH AVE (ENE) / North Ave & Poe St

#4 - 8:35 AM - NORTH AVE & W GRAHAM RD (SSE) / North Ave & W Graham Rd

#5 - 8:37 AM - North Ave & W Essex St @ North Library Hub (S) / E Essex St & 
North Ave & W Essex St

#6 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA301 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8301-NORTH
Start Time: 8:28 AM

Total Time: 17 min
Distance: 3.06

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 8:26 AM - WELLINGTON ST & NORTHSIDE AVE (NNE) / Northside Ave & 
Wellington St

#2 - 8:27 AM - WELLINGTON ST & ARNOLD AVE (N) / Arnold Ave & Wellington St

#3 - 8:28 AM - ARNOLD AVE & LETCHER AVE (W) / Arnold Ave & Letcher Ave

#4 - 8:30 AM - WOODCLIFF AVE & HIGHLAND VIEW AVE (NNW) / Highland View 
Ave & Woodcliff Ave

#5 - 8:32 AM - E BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & NAPOLEON ST (E) / E Brookland Park 
Blvd & Napoleon St

#6 - 8:33 AM - FOURQUREAN LN & DUNN AVE (E) / Dunn Ave & Fourqurean Ln

#7 - 8:36 AM - E BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & CLIFF AVE (ENE) / Cliff Ave & E 
Brookland Park Blvd

#8 - 8:45 AM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

End Time: 8:45 AM

Stop Locations For 106RA332 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8332-NORTH
Start Time: 8:26 AM

Total Time: 18 min
Distance: 3.38

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:11 PM - 4TH AVE & MYRTLE ST (NNE) / 4th Ave & Myrtle St

#3 - 4:12 PM - ALTHEA ST & 3RD AVE (ESE) / 3rd Ave & Althea St

#4 - 4:13 PM - 1ST AVE & WILLOW ST (S) / 1st Ave & Dove St & Willow St

End Time: 4:13 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP013 John Marshall

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8013-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 14 min
Distance: 3.8

Anchor Name:John Marshall

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:08 PM - EDGEWOOD AVE & WALTON AVE (NNW) / Edgewood Ave & Walton 
Ave

#3 - 4:10 PM - NORTH AVE & ALMA AVE (WNW) / Alma Ave & North Ave

#4 - 4:12 PM - North Ave & Pilots Ln (WNW) / Hazelhurst Ave & North Ave & Pilots 
Ln

#5 - 4:15 PM - NORTH AVE & W GLADSTONE AVE (NNW) / E Gladstone Ave & 
North Ave & W Gladstone Ave

#6 - 4:16 PM - E GLADSTONE AVE & WOODROW AVE (WSW) / E Gladstone Ave & 
Woodrow Ave

#7 - 4:18 PM - E GLADSTONE AVE & WELLINGTON ST (W) / E Gladstone Ave & 
Wellington St

#8 - 4:19 PM - WELLINGTON ST & POLLOCK ST (SSW) / Pollock St & Wellington St

End Time: 4:19 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP024 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8024-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 20 min
Distance: 2.54

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:07 PM - AVONDALE AVE & LAMONT ST (NNE) / Avondale Ave & Lamont St

#3 - 4:15 PM - RENNIE AVE & BROOK RD S (WSW) / Brook Rd S & Rennie Ave

#4 - 4:19 PM - LOXLEY RD & WENTBRIDGE RD (NNE) / Loxley Rd & Wentbridge Rd

#5 - 4:22 PM - ROBIN HOOD RD W & HERMITAGE RD (E) / Hermitage Rd & 
Hermitage Rd N & Hermitage Rd S & Robin Hood Rd W

#6 - 4:25 PM - NORTHUMBERLAND AVE & EDGEHILL RD (NNW) / Edgehill Rd & 
Northumberland Ave

#7 - 4:26 PM - NORTHUMBERLAND AVE & OVERBROOK RD (NNW) / 
Northumberland Ave & Overbrook Rd

#8 - 4:28 PM - W Graham Rd @ Langston ave @ Birches  Apts (NNW) / Langston 
Ave & W Graham Rd

#9 - 4:33 PM - WICKHAM ST & NORTHUMBERLAND AVE (WSW) / Northumberland 
Ave & Wickham St

End Time: 4:33 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP038 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8038-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 34 min
Distance: 7.53

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:14 PM - HIGHLAND ST & CAROLINA AVE (WNW) / Carolina Ave & Highland 
St

#3 - 4:16 PM - CAROLINA AVE & BURNS ST (NNE) / Burns St & Carolina Ave

#4 - 4:17 PM - BURNS ST & ENSLOW AVE (WNW) / Burns St & Enslow Ave

#5 - 4:18 PM - BURNS ST & 3RD AVE (WNW) / 3rd Ave & Burns St

#6 - 4:21 PM - MILTON ST & 2ND AVE (ESE) / 2nd Ave & Milton St

#7 - 4:23 PM - UTAH PL & MILTON ST (SW) / Milton St & Utah Pl

#8 - 4:27 PM - UTAH PL & BURNS ST (NNE) / Burns St & Utah Pl

End Time: 4:27 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP068 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8068-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 27 min
Distance: 3.76

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:10 PM - E LADIES MILE RD & CLIFF AVE (NNE) / Cliff Ave & E Ladies Mile Rd

#3 - 4:13 PM - IVANHOE ST & DONNAN ST (SW) / Donnan St & Ivanhoe St & Patrick 
Ave & Woodson Ave

#4 - 4:16 PM - Boys & Girls Club HUB @Branch Ave & E Ladies Mile Rd (E)

#5 - 4:18 PM - PATRICK AVE & WELLINGTON ST (WSW) / Patrick Ave & Wellington 
St

#6 - 4:20 PM - HIGHLAND ST & FLORIDA AVE (WNW) / Florida Ave & Highland St

#7 - 4:22 PM - MARYLAND AVE & MILTON ST (NNE) / Maryland Ave & Milton St

#8 - 4:24 PM - MARYLAND AVE & HIGHLAND ST (SSW) / Highland St & Maryland 
Ave

End Time: 4:24 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP160 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8160-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 24 min
Distance: 2.98

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:07 PM - CHAMBERLAYNE AVE S & WESTWOOD AVE (NNW) / Chamberlayne 
Ave S & Westwood Ave

#3 - 4:09 PM - CHAMBERLAYNE AVE S & RENNIE AVE (NNW) / Chamberlayne Ave 
S & Rennie Ave

#4 - 4:10 PM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & HAWTHORNE AVE (WSW) / 
Hawthorne Ave & W Brookland Park Blvd

#5 - 4:14 PM - TAZEWELL ST & OVERBROOK RD (NNW) / Overbrook Rd & Tazewell 
St

#6 - 4:15 PM - OVERBROOK RD & HAWTHORNE AVE (WSW) / Hawthorne Ave & 
Overbrook Rd

#7 - 4:16 PM - FENDALL AVE & W NORWOOD AVE (SSE) / Fendall Ave & W 
Norwood Ave

#8 - 4:18 PM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & HANES AVE (WSW) / Hanes Ave & W 
Brookland Park Blvd

#9 - 4:20 PM - NORTH AVE & E CRAWFORD ST (SSE) / E Crawford St & North Ave 
& W Crawford St

End Time: 4:23 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP221 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8221-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 24 min
Distance: 3.8

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 2



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#10 - 4:21 PM - W CRAWFORD ST & HANES AVE (ENE) / Hanes Ave & W Crawford 
St

#11 - 4:23 PM - W BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & MONTROSE AVE (ENE) / Montrose 
Ave & W Brookland Park Blvd

2 of 2



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:11 PM - North Ave & W Essex St @ North Library Hub (N) / E Essex St & 
North Ave & W Essex St

#3 - 4:13 PM - NORTH AVE & W GRAHAM RD (NNW) / North Ave & W Graham Rd

#4 - 4:14 PM - DOVE ST & BARTON AVE (WSW) / Barton Ave & Dove St

#5 - 4:16 PM - LAMB AVE & POE ST (N) / Lamb Ave & Poe St

#6 - 4:18 PM - POE ST & NORTH AVE (ENE) / North Ave & Poe St

End Time: 4:18 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP301 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8301-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 19 min
Distance: 2.88

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1



8/14/2025 2:16:11 PM

#1 - 4:00 PM - John Marshall High School / 4225 Old Brook Road

#2 - 4:11 PM - WELLINGTON ST & NORTHSIDE AVE (N) / Northside Ave & 
Wellington St

#3 - 4:12 PM - WELLINGTON ST & ARNOLD AVE (N) / Arnold Ave & Wellington St

#4 - 4:13 PM - ARNOLD AVE & LETCHER AVE (W) / Arnold Ave & Letcher Ave

#5 - 4:14 PM - WOODCLIFF AVE & HIGHLAND VIEW AVE (NNW) / Highland View 
Ave & Woodcliff Ave

#6 - 4:16 PM - E BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & NAPOLEON ST (E) / E Brookland Park 
Blvd & Napoleon St

#7 - 4:18 PM - FOURQUREAN LN & DUNN AVE (E) / Dunn Ave & Fourqurean Ln

#8 - 4:21 PM - E BROOKLAND PARK BLVD & CLIFF AVE (ENE) / Cliff Ave & E 
Brookland Park Blvd

End Time: 4:21 PM

Stop Locations For 106RP332 John Marshall High

Richmond Public Schools

Bus: 8332-NORTH
Start Time: 4:00 PM

Total Time: 21 min
Distance: 3.31

Anchor Name:John Marshall High

1 of 1


